Intelligent Ducting
ELECTRICAL &
TELECOMMUNICATION
DUCTING
(POLYETHYLENE & PVC DUCTING SYSTEMS)
Nominal Size (mm) Angle (mm) Bend Radius (mm) Overall length (mm)
100 220 600 850
100 220 900 1000

Features Benefits
• Conforms to NZ Electrical • Meets regulatory
 Code of Practice, obligations
ISSN 0114-0663
• Durable • Meets long term
performance
requirements.
• Easy to install • Ideal for open
trench installation
Technical data and range available:
Size Iplex Code *Classification Colour Joint Type Outside Diameter Wall Thickness
(mm) (mm)
32mm 2700.32.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 36.2 - 36.4 2.1 - 2.4
40mm 2700.40.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 42.9 - 43.1 2.0 - 2.6
50mm 2700.50.6 SOE N.A. Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 55.8 - 56.0 2.2 - 2.6
80mm 2700.80VLD.6SOE Very light duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 82.3 - 82.7 1.8 - 2.2
80mm 2700.80LD.6SOE Light duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 82.3 - 82.7 2.2 - 2.6
100mm 2700.100LD.6SOE Light Duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.0 - 110.4 2.9 - 3.4
150mm 2700.150LD.6SOE Light Duty Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 - 160.5 4.2 - 4.8
*Classification: as per Figure 101, Ammendment No.2, AS/NZS 2053.2:1995
PVC TELECOMMUNICATION DUCTING.
Iplex Pipeline’s range of PVC telecommunication ducting is available for telecommunication projects requiring
cable protection - the range is only for use on non - *Telecom NZ Ltd. projects.
*Telecom NZ Ltd.: Iplex Pipelines has a specific range of Telecom Branded Green approved duct available for use on Telecom NZ
projects. The range is not for use on unrelated Telecom projects and only approved Telecom Contractors can purchase and install
these products. For further details please contact any Iplex Pipelineís representative.
Features Benefits
• Compliance to • Meets regulatory
recognised Standards obligations
• Durable • Meets long term
performance
requirements.
• Easy to install • Ideal for open
trench installation
Technical data and range available:
Size Iplex Code Colour Joint Type Outside Diameter Wall Thickness
(mm) (mm)
15mm CD80015 White Spigot/Socket,SCJ 21.2-21.5 1.2 - 1.5
20mm CD80020 White Spigot/Socket, SCJ 26.6 - 26.9 1.3 - 1.6
20mm TELEDUCT.20.6SOE Green Spigot Socket, SCJ 26.6 - 26.9 1.9 - 2.3
50mm TELEDUCT.50.6Z Green Rubber Ring Joint 60.2 - 60.5 2.4 - 2.9
100mm TELEDUCT.100.6RRJ Green Rubber Ring Joint 110.0 - 110.4 3.4 - 3.9
100mm TELEDUCT.MLP.100.6RRJ Green Rubber Ring Joint 110.0 - 110.4 2.7 - 3.3
POLYETHYLENE ELECTRICAL AND TELECOMMUNICATION DUCTING.
Iplex Pipeline’s range of polyethylene cable ducting complements the modern art of ´trenchless technology`.
In many instances the most cost effective way of installing electrical and/or telecommunication ducting in
under road applications, or heavily built up areas, is to use directional drilling technology. For this type of